
 

DROP IN - 10am and 1pm 
We’d like to invite you to pop in to our office on the last Friday of the month 

for help and advice on any issues you may have regarding Self Directed 
Support, enjoy a tea or coffee and a friendly chat. 

 

Friday 25th January, 2019 

Friday 22rd February, 2019 

Friday 29th March, 2019 

Friday 26th April, 2019 

Friday 31st May, 2019 

Friday 28th June, 2019 

Friday 26th July, 2019 

Friday 30th August, 2019 

Friday 20th September, 2019 

Friday 25th October, 2019 

Friday 29th November, 2019 

Friday 20th December, 2019 

Take Control 42 Campbell Street 
Hamilton      ML3 6AS 

Tel: 01698 892372 


